High Power Polarization Insensitive Optical Circulator 1550nm
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
Optical Path Epoxy-free
High Power Handling
Applications

08 - 0.8m
Wavelength Port Fiber Jacket Fiber Length
Ordering Information
Connector Power
1550 - 1550nm
SSSS - Specify
12 - 1 X 2 B - 250um Bare
Fiber
Tube
L - 900um Loose
SS - Specify
10 - 1.0m
15 - 1.5m
SS - Specify
NE - None 01 - 1W
02 - 2W
03 - 3W
05 - 5W
10 - 10W
sa
le